Casper College
Student Activities Fall 2017

Intramural Sports Registration

Flag Football August 215-September 5t
Outdoor Soccer August 215-September 5t
Pool League Show up first day in Nest, 6pm
Volleyball September 27"- October 8t

3v3 Basketball October 16t — 24t

Start Day

September 7t
September 11t
September 5t
October 17t

November 1%

Tournaments
Spikeball Show up 3:30 on start day Sept. 6" Wed. 4pm
Kan Jam Show up 3:30 on start day Sept. 20" Wed. 4pm

Outdoor Volleyball
Dodgeball Tourney

Special Events
T-bird Nest Fridays @ 7pm

Dates: September 8™ & 29, October 27t" (9pm), November 10", December 15 & 8"

Timeout Tuesdays @ 7pm — Hangout time or Club program
September 5t, 19%, 26™; October 17t", 24t"; November 7™ 28" December 5

Wednesday Night Open Gym- LH Gym 7-10pm
Every other Wednesday (September 6% First Day)

Weekly NFL Pick’Em (16 weeks, prize after each week, Due by Thursday at 4:30 each week)

Movie Ticket Giveaway-
Last Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday of every month

Family Fun Events- TBD
Once a month on a Sunday

Date
Welcome Week
Welcome Back BBQ
8pm Ice Cream Social/9pm Movie
Lawn Games, Smores, and Music
Grocery Bingo
Volleyball Home Opener Tailgating
T-Bird Trek (Family Event)
End of Summer Shindig
John Rush- The Human Ipod
Hypnotist chrisjones
Basketball Home Opener

Sunday August 27" 4-6pm
Tuesday August 29" 8pm
Wednesday August 30" 7pm
Thursday August 315 7pm
Wednesday September 13" 5pm
Sunday September 17t

Friday September 22" 5pm
Monday October 2" 7pm
Monday October 23 7pm
Friday November 3™ 4pm

Show up 3:30 on start day Oct. 4" Wed. 4pm
Show up 6:30 on start day Nov. 15t Wed. 7pm

uu 405

Uu 405

Location

Murane Field
Union Lawn
Union Lawn
T-Bird Nest
T-Bird Gym
Union

Union Lawn
TBD

TBD

T-Bird Gym



